S O L A R  T U B I N G  F O R  S O L A R  T H E R M A L  S Y S T E M S
The newest system of corrugated stainless steel tubing and accessories for solar thermal systems
12404FlexSure_Brochure_Rev11-23-10:Layout 1  11/24/10  1:17 PM  Page 2
FLEXSURE SOLAR TUBING
• FEATURES OF FLEXSURE SOLAR TUBING
• Flexible stainless steel tubing (316L)
• Closed cell elastomeric EPDM insulation

(in.)
ID (in.)
OD (in.)
VOLUME
(gallons/ft.)
MIN. BEND
RADIUS (in.),
NO INSULATION
12404FlexSure_Brochure_Rev11-23-10:Layout 1  11/24/10  1:18 PM  Page 6
F L E X S U R E  P A R T  L I S T
S O L A R S Y S T E M S6
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION STANDARD PACK WEIGHT
LENGTHS (LBS./FT.)
FLEXSURE DUAL SOLAR TUBING:*
5/8" Insulation Thickness
DPST-IB1-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.46
DPST-IB1-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.50
DPST-IB1-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.68
1" Insulation Thickness
DPST-IB2-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.60
DPST-IB2-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.64
DPST-IB2-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST 50 ft., 75 ft. 0.83
FLEXSURE SINGLE SOLAR TUBING:*
3/4" Insulation Thickness
PST-IB1-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.30
PST-IB1-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.32
PST-IB1-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.39
PST-IB1-DN32-(Length) 1-1/4" (DN 32) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.51
1" Insulation Thickness
PST-IB2-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.35
PST-IB2-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.37
PST-IB2-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.51
PST-IB2-DN32-(Length) 1-1/4" (DN 32) CSST 50 ft., 100 ft. 0.65
BARE CORRUGATED STAINLESS STEEL TUBING (316L):*
CSST-BB-DN16-(Length) 5/8" (DN 16) Bare CSST 250 ft. 0.12
CSST-BB-DN20-(Length) 3/4" (DN 20) Bare CSST 250 ft. 0.14
CSST-BB-DN25-(Length) 1" (DN 25) Bare CSST 150 ft. 0.19
CSST-BB-DN32-(Length) 1-1/4" (DN 32) Bare CSST 150 ft. 0.26
CSST-BB-DN40-(Length) 1-1/2" (DN40) Bare CSST 150 ft. 0.40
CSST-BB-DN50-(Length) 2" (DN50) Bare CSST 150 ft. 0.60
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK PACK WEIGHT
QUANTITY (LBS.)
FITTINGS:
Sweat Fittings
FLX-SB-DN16-3/4-10 5/8" (DN 16) x 3/4" Copper 10/box 4.0
FLX-SB-DN20-3/4-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Copper 10/box 4.6
FLX-SB-DN20-1-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 1" Copper 10/box 4.8
FLX-SB-DN25-1-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Copper 10/box 6.3
Stub Fittings
FLX-UB-DN16-1/2-10 5/8" (DN 16) x 1/2" Copper Stub 10/box 3.6
FLX-UB-DN20-1/2-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 1/2" Copper Stub 10/box 4.4
FLX-UB-DN20-3/4-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Copper Stub 10/box 5.2
FLX-UB-DN20-22-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 22mm Copper Stub 10/box 5.4
FLX-UB-DN25-3/4-10 1" (DN 25) x 3/4" Copper Stub 10/box 6.4
FLX-UB-DN25-1-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Copper Stub 10/box 6.9
Female Fittings
FLX-FB-DN16-3/4N-10 5/8" (DN 16) x 3/4" Female NPT 10/box 4.0
FLX-FB-DN20-1/2N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 1/2" Female NPT 10/box 4.5
FLX-FB-DN20-3/4N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Female NPT 10/box 4.6
FLX-FB-DN25-1N-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Female NPT 10/box 6.3
Male Fittings
FLX-MB-DN16-3/4N-10 5/8" (DN 16) x 3/4" Male NPT 10/box 3.8
FLX-MB-DN20-1/2N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 1/2" Male NPT 10/box 4.2
FLX-MB-DN20-3/4N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Male NPT 10/box 4.3
FLX-MB-DN25-3/4N-10 1" (DN 25) x 3/4" Male NPT 10/box 6.4
FLX-MB-DN25-1N-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Male NPT 10/box 6.5
FLX-MB-DN32-5/4N-10 1-1/4" (DN 32) x 1-1/4" Male NPT 10/box 9.0
FLX-MB-DN40-6/4N-10 1-1/2" (DN40) x 1-1/2" Male NPT 4/box 5.7
FLX-MB-DN50-2N-10 2" (DN50) x 2" Male NPT 4/box 9.4
Couplings
FLX-CB-DN16-10 5/8" (DN 16) Coupling 10/box 4.3
FLX-CB-DN20-10 3/4" (DN 20) Coupling 10/box 7.0
FLX-CB-DN25-10 1" (DN 25) Coupling 10/box 10.8
FLX-CB-DN32-10 1-1/4" (DN 32) Coupling 10/box 13.6
FLX-CB-DN40 1-1/2" (DN40) Coupling 4/box 8.9
FLX-CB-DN50 2" (DN50) Coupling 4/box 15.6
90° Elbows
FLX-LB-DN20-3/4N-10 3/4" (DN 20) x 3/4" Female NPT 90° Elbow 10/box 7.2
FLX-LB-DN25-1N-10 1" (DN 25) x 1" Female NPT 90° Elbow 10/box 13.9
* When placing orders, replace (Length) with desired length in feet. Maximum length of 200 ft. for insulated tubing, 5,000 ft. for non-insulated tubing.
12404FlexSure_Brochure_Rev11-23-10:Layout 1  11/24/10  1:18 PM  Page 7
S O L A R S Y S T E M S 7
PART LIST CONTINUED
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PACK PACK WEIGHT
QUANTITY (LBS.)
FLEXSURE DUAL BRACKETS:
Dual Brackets - Hinged with Center Post
ACC-BS1-DN16-4 Fits 5/8" (DN 16) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 1.1
ACC-BS1-DN20-4 Fits 3/4" (DN 20) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 1.1
ACC-BS1-DN25-4 Fits 1" (DN 25) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 1.3
ACC-BS2-DN16-4 Fits 5/8" (DN 16) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 1.3
ACC-BS2-DN20-4 Fits 3/4" (DN 20) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 1.3
ACC-BS2-DN25-4 Fits 1" (DN 25) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 1.4
Dual Brackets - Flush Mounting
ACC-BS3-DN16-4 Fits 5/8" (DN 16) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 0.5
ACC-BS3-DN20-4 Fits 3/4" (DN 20) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 0.6
ACC-BS3-DN25-4 Fits 1" (DN 25) with 5/8" Insulation 4/bag 0.6
ACC-BS4-DN16-4 Fits 5/8" (DN 16) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 0.6
ACC-BS4-DN20-4 Fits 3/4" (DN 20) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 0.7
ACC-BS4-DN25-4 Fits 1" (DN 25) with 1" Insulation 4/bag 0.7
TAPE
TAPE-SOL1-12 Self-adhering EPDM Rubber Tape (2" x 0.02" x 82 ft. roll) 12/box 33.5
SIL-TAPE-B-5 Self-fusing Silicone Rubber Tape (1" x 0.015" x 36 ft. roll) 5/box 1.7
PIPE CUTTER